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Seat 38Gene DorninkBrownsdale - 23

Seat 37
Steve Green
Fosston - 02

Seat 36
Jeff R. Howe
Rockville - 13

Seat 35
Foung Hawj
St. Paul - 67

Seat 34
Steve A. Cwodzinski

Eden Prairie - 49Seat 33

Aric Putnam

St. Cloud - 14 Seat 32

Melissa H. Wiklund

Bloomington - 51 

Seat 31

John A. Hoffman

Champlin - 34 

Seat 30
Nick A. Frentz

North Mankato - 18

Seat 29
Heather Gustafson
Vadnais Heights - 36Seat 28

Matt D. Klein

Mendota Heights - 53
Seat 27

Robert J. Kupec

Moorhead - 04

Seat 26

Alice Mann

Edina - 50

Seat 25

Tou Xiong 

Maplewood - 44

Seat 24
Ann H. Rest

New Hope - 43

Seat 23
Bonnie S. Westlin

Plymouth - 42Seat 22

Kari Dziedzic

Minneapolis - 60Seat 21

Mary K. Kunesh

New Brighton - 39

Seat 20

Kelly L. Morrison

Deephaven - 45

Seat 19

Erin K. Maye Quade

Apple Valley - 56
Seat 18

Jennifer A. McEwen
Duluth - 08

Seat 17
Liz Boldon

Rochester - 25Seat 16 

 Robert D. Farnsworth 

Hibbing - 07Seat 15

Justin D. Eichorn

Grand Rapids - 06

Seat 14

Carla J. Nelson 

Rochester - 2
4

Seat 13

Warren Limmer

Maple Grove - 3
7

Seat 12
Karin Housley
Stillwater - 33

Seat 11
Julia E. Coleman

Waconia - 48
Seat 9

Michael E. Kreun

Blaine - 32

Seat 8

Glenn G. Gruenhagen

Glencoe - 17

Seat 7

Torrey N. W
estrom 

Alexandria - 1
2

Seat 6
Jason Rarick

Brook Park - 11

Seat 5
Steve Drazkowski

Mazeppa - 20Seat 4

Nathan Wesenberg

Little Falls - 10Seat 3

Paul J. Utke

Park Rapids - 05 

Seat 2

Eric Lucero

St. Michael - 30

Seat 1

Bruce D. Anderson

Buffalo - 2
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Senator, Title	 Seat

Senate Members

Dist.	 Senator (Party)	 Room	 Phone	   Seat
				    (651) 29-

Seat 71
Scott Radunzel

3rd Assist. Secretary

Seat 72
Jessica M. Tupper   
2nd Assist. Secretary

Seat 73
Thomas S. Bottern

Secretary of the Senate

Seat 74
Michael R. Linn

1st Assist. Secretary

Seat 66
Sven K. Lindquist
Sergeant at Arms

Rev. Dr. DeWayne Davis
Senate Chaplain

Seat 42
Calvin K. Bahr
East Bethel - 31

Seat 46Bill Weber
Luverne - 21

Seat 41
Jeremy R. Miller

Winona - 26

Seat 47
Gary H. Dahms

Redwood Falls - 15

Seat 48
Omar Fateh 

Minneapolis - 62

Seat 49
Jim Abeler
Anoka - 35

Seat 50Zach Duckworth Lakeville - 57
Seat 51Eric R. PrattPrior Lake - 54

Seat 54
Jim Carlson
Eagan - 52

Seat 55
Judy Seeberger

Afton - 41
Seat 56D. Scott DibbleMinneapolis - 61

Seat 60
Erin Murphy
St. Paul - 64 Seat 62Ron LatzSt. Louis Park - 46

Seat 63Grant HauschildHermantown - 03
Seat 64John MartyRoseville - 40 Seat 65

Nicole L. Mitchell
Woodbury - 47 

Seat 69Bobby Joe ChampionMinneapolis - 59 Seat 70
Clare Oumou Verbeten

St. Paul - 66 

Seat 67
Bryan PierickAssist. Sergeant at Arms

Seat 68Melissa G. MapesEngrossing Secretary

Seat 58
Zaynab Mohamed
Minneapolis - 63 Seat 59Susan Pha

Brooklyn Park - 38

Seat 40
Jordan Rasmusson

Fergus Falls - 09

Seat 52
John R. Jasinski
Faribault - 19 Seat 53

Mark T. Johnson

East Grand Forks - 01
Seat 43

Mark W. Koran
North Branch - 28 Seat 45Andrew R. LangOlivia - 16

Seat 44Bill LieskeLonsdale - 58

Seat 61
Sandra L. Pappas

St. Paul - 65

Seat 57Lindsey PortBurnsville - 55 

Seat 10

Andrew Mathews

Princeton - 27

35	Abeler, Jim (R).........................................2207 MSB........6-3733......49
29	Anderson, Bruce D. (R)..........................2209 MSB........6-5981......01
31	Bahr, Calvin K. (R)..................................2415 MSB........6-3219......42
25	Boldon, Liz (DFL)...................................3201 MSB........6-3903......17
52	Carlson, Jim (DFL)..................................3221 MSB........7-8073......54 
59	Champion, Bobby Joe (DFL).................3401 MSB .......6-9246....69,76
48	Coleman, Julia E. (R)..............................2303 MSB........6-4837......11
49	Cwodzinski, Steve A. (DFL)...................3207 MSB .......6-1314......34
15	Dahms, Gary H. (R)................................2219 MSB........6-8138......47
61	Dibble, D. Scott (DFL)............................3107 MSB........6-4191......56
23	Dornink, Gene (R)..................................3411 MSB........6-5240......38
22	Draheim, Rich (R)...................................2225 MSB........6-5558......39
20	Drazkowski, Steve J. (R).........................2411 MSB .......6-5612......05
57	Duckworth, Zach (R)..............................2229 MSB........6-7633......50
60	Dziedzic, Kari (DFL)..............................3113 MSB........6-7809......22
06	Eichorn, Justin D. (R).............................2235 MSB........6-7079......15
07	Farnsworth, Robert D. (R) ....................2323 MSB........6-8436......16
62	Fateh, Omar (DFL).................................3219 MSB .......6-4261......48
18	Frentz, Nick A. (DFL).............................3109 MSB........6-6153......30
02	Green, Steve (R).......................................2319 MSB........7-8063......37
17	Gruenhagen, Glenn H. (R)....................2417 MSB .......6-4131......08
36	Gustafson, Heather (DFL).....................3103 MSB .......6-1253......29
03	Hauschild, Grant (DFL).........................3111 MSB........6-1789......63
67	Hawj, Foung (DFL).................................3231 MSB........6-5285......35
34	Hoffman, John A. (DFL)........................2111 MSB........6-4154......31
33	Housley, Karin (R)..................................2213 MSB .......6-4351......12
13	Howe, Jeff R. (R)......................................2231 MSB........6-2084......36
19	Jasinski, John R. (R)................................2227 MSB........6-0284......52
01	Johnson, Mark T. (R)..............................2401 MSB........6-5782......53
53	Klein, Matt D. (DFL)...............................2105 MSB........6-4370......28
28	Koran, Mark W. (R)................................2203 MSB........6-5419......43
32	Kreun, Michael E. (R).............................2321 MSB........6-1282......09
39	Kunesh, Mary K. (DFL)..........................3209 MSB........6-4334......21
04	Kupec, Robert J. (DFL)...........................3101 MSB .......6-3205......27
16	Lang, Andrew R. (R)...............................2205 MSB........6-4918......45
46	Latz, Ron (DFL).......................................3105 MSB........7-8065......62
58	Lieske, Bill (R)..........................................2327 MSB........6-5019......44
37	Limmer, Warren (R)...............................2221 MSB........6-2159......13 
30	Lucero, Eric (R).......................................2413 MSB........6-5655......02
50	Mann, Alice (DFL)..................................3225 MSB........6-6238......26
40	Marty, John (DFL)...................................3235 MSB........6-5645......64
27	Mathews, Andrew (R)............................2233 MSB........6-8075......10
56	Maye Quade, Erin K. (DFL)...................3227 MSB........6-4120......19
08	McEwen, Jennifer A. (DFL)...................3217 MSB........6-4188......18
26	Miller, Jeremy R. (R)...............................2215 MSB........6-5649......41 
47	Mitchell, Nicole L. (DFL).......................3229 MSB........6-5537......65
63	Mohamed, Zaynab (DFL)......................2103 MSB........6-4274......58
45	 Morrison, Kelly L. (DFL)......................3205 MSB .......6-9261... ..20
64	Murphy, Erin P. (DFL)............................3211 MSB........6-5931......60
24	Nelson, Carla J. (R).................................2301 MSB........6-4848......14
66	Oumou Verbeten, Clare (DFL).............2101 MSB........6-8866......70
65	Pappas, Sandra L. (DFL).........................2113 MSB........6-1802......61
38	Pha, Susan (DFL)....................................3233 MSB........6-2556......59
55	Port, Lindsey (DFL)................................3213 MSB........6-5975......57
54	Pratt, Eric R. (R)......................................2217 MSB........6-4123......51
14	Putnam, Aric (DFL)................................3215 MSB........6-6455......33
11	Rarick, Jason (R)......................................3413 MSB........6-1508......06 
09	Rasmusson, Jordan (R)...........................2409 MSB .......6-4875......40
43	Rest, Ann H. (DFL).................................328 Cap............6-2889......24
41	Seeberger, Judy (DFL).............................2109 MSB .......7-8060......55
05	Utke, Paul J.(R)........................................2403 MSB........6-9651......03
21	Weber, Bill (R).........................................2211 MSB .......6-5650......46
10	Wesenberg, Nathan (R)..........................2325 MSB........6-4913......04
42	Westlin, Bonnie S. (DFL).......................3403 MSB........6-8869......23
12	Westrom, Torrey N. (R)..........................2201 MSB........6-3826......07
51	Wiklund, Melissa H. (DFL)...................2107 MSB........7-8061......32
44	Xiong, Tou (DFL)....................................3203 MSB........6-6820......25

Lisa Demuth
Minority Leader

Seat 76
Bobby Joe Champion
President of the Senate

Mark T. Johnson
Minority Leader

Bobby Joe Champion 
President of the Senate 
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Seat 14
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4
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Seat 42
Calvin K. Bahr
East Bethel - 31

Seat 46Bill Weber
Luverne - 21

Seat 41
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Seat 47
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Redwood Falls - 15

Seat 48
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Seat 64
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Seat 67
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Seat 68Melissa G. MapesEngrossing Secretary

Seat 58
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Minneapolis - 63 Seat 59Susan Pha

Brooklyn Park - 38

Seat 40
Jordan Rasmusson

Fergus Falls - 09

Seat 52
John R. Jasinski
Faribault - 19 Seat 53

Mark T. Johnson

East Grand Forks - 01
Seat 43
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North Branch - 28 Seat 45Andrew R. LangOlivia - 16

Seat 44Bill LieskeLonsdale - 58

Seat 61
Sandra L. Pappas

St. Paul - 65

Seat 57Lindsey PortBurnsville - 55 

Seat 10

Andrew Mathews

Princeton - 27

35	Abeler, Jim (R).........................................2207 MSB........6-3733......49
29	Anderson, Bruce D. (R)..........................2209 MSB........6-5981......01
31	Bahr, Calvin K. (R)..................................2415 MSB........6-3219......42
25	Boldon, Liz (DFL)...................................3201 MSB........6-3903......17
52	Carlson, Jim (DFL)..................................3221 MSB........7-8073......54 
59	Champion, Bobby Joe (DFL).................3401 MSB .......6-9246....69,76
48	Coleman, Julia E. (R)..............................2303 MSB........6-4837......11
49	Cwodzinski, Steve A. (DFL)...................3207 MSB .......6-1314......34
15	Dahms, Gary H. (R)................................2219 MSB........6-8138......47
61	Dibble, D. Scott (DFL)............................3107 MSB........6-4191......56
23	Dornink, Gene (R)..................................3411 MSB........6-5240......38
22	Draheim, Rich (R)...................................2225 MSB........6-5558......39
20	Drazkowski, Steve J. (R).........................2411 MSB .......6-5612......05
57	Duckworth, Zach (R)..............................2229 MSB........6-7633......50
60	Dziedzic, Kari (DFL)..............................3113 MSB........6-7809......70
06	Eichorn, Justin D. (R).............................2235 MSB........6-7079......15
07	Farnsworth, Robert D. (R) ....................2323 MSB........6-8436......16
62	Fateh, Omar (DFL).................................3219 MSB .......6-4261......48
18	Frentz, Nick A. (DFL).............................3109 MSB........6-6153......30
02	Green, Steve (R).......................................2319 MSB........7-8063......37
17	Gruenhagen, Glenn H. (R)....................2417 MSB .......6-4131......08
36	Gustafson, Heather (DFL).....................3103 MSB .......6-1253......29
03	Hauschild, Grant (DFL).........................3111 MSB........6-1789......63
67	Hawj, Foung (DFL).................................3231 MSB........6-5285......35
34	Hoffman, John A. (DFL)........................2111 MSB........6-4154......31
33	Housley, Karin (R)..................................2213 MSB .......6-4351......12
13	Howe, Jeff R. (R)......................................2231 MSB........6-2084......36
19	Jasinski, John R. (R)................................2227 MSB........6-0284......52
01	Johnson, Mark T. (R)..............................2401 MSB........6-5782......53
53	Klein, Matt D. (DFL)...............................2105 MSB........6-4370......28
28	Koran, Mark W. (R)................................2203 MSB........6-5419......43
32	Kreun, Michael E. (R).............................2321 MSB........6-1282......09
39	Kunesh, Mary K. (DFL)..........................3209 MSB........6-4334......21
04	Kupec, Robert J. (DFL)...........................3101 MSB .......6-3205......27
16	Lang, Andrew R. (R)...............................2205 MSB........6-4918......45
46	Latz, Ron (DFL).......................................3105 MSB........7-8065......62
58	Lieske, Bill (R)..........................................2327 MSB........6-5019......44
37	Limmer, Warren (R)...............................2221 MSB........6-2159......13 
30	Lucero, Eric (R).......................................2413 MSB........6-5655......02
50	Mann, Alice (DFL)..................................3225 MSB........6-6238......26
40	Marty, John (DFL)...................................3235 MSB........6-5645......65
27	Mathews, Andrew (R)............................2233 MSB........6-8075......10
56	Maye Quade, Erin K. (DFL)...................3227 MSB........6-4120......19
08	McEwen, Jennifer A. (DFL)...................3217 MSB........6-4188......18
26	Miller, Jeremy R. (R)...............................2215 MSB........6-5649......41 
47	Mitchell, Nicole L. (DFL).......................3229 MSB........6-5537......22
63	Mohamed, Zaynab (DFL)......................2103 MSB........6-4274......58
45	 Morrison, Kelly L. (DFL)......................3205 MSB .......6-9261... ..20
64	Murphy, Erin P. (DFL)............................3211 MSB........6-5931......60
24	Nelson, Carla J. (R).................................2301 MSB........6-4848......14
66	Oumou Verbeten, Clare (DFL).............2101 MSB........6-8866......64
65	Pappas, Sandra L. (DFL).........................2113 MSB........6-1802......61
38	Pha, Susan (DFL)....................................3233 MSB........6-2556......59
55	Port, Lindsey (DFL)................................3213 MSB........6-5975......57
54	Pratt, Eric R. (R)......................................2217 MSB........6-4123......51
14	Putnam, Aric (DFL)................................3215 MSB........6-6455......33
11	Rarick, Jason (R)......................................3413 MSB........6-1508......06 
09	Rasmusson, Jordan (R)...........................2409 MSB .......6-4875......40
43	Rest, Ann H. (DFL).................................328 Cap............6-2889......24
41	Seeberger, Judy (DFL).............................2109 MSB .......7-8060......55
05	Utke, Paul J.(R)........................................2403 MSB........6-9651......03
21	Weber, Bill (R).........................................2211 MSB .......6-5650......46
10	Wesenberg, Nathan (R)..........................2325 MSB........6-4913......04
42	Westlin, Bonnie S. (DFL).......................3403 MSB........6-8869......23
12	Westrom, Torrey N. (R)..........................2201 MSB........6-3826......07
51	Wiklund, Melissa H. (DFL)...................2107 MSB........7-8061......32
44	Xiong, Tou (DFL)....................................3203 MSB........6-6820......25
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East Bethel - 31
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Luverne - 21

Seat 41
Jeremy R. Miller

Winona - 26

Seat 47
Gary H. Dahms

Redwood Falls - 15

Seat 48
John A. Hoffman

Champlin - 34

Seat 49
Jim Abeler
Anoka - 35

Seat 50Zach Duckworth Lakeville - 57
Seat 51Eric R. PrattPrior Lake - 54

Seat 54
Jim Carlson
Eagan - 52

Seat 55
Judy Seeberger

Afton - 41
Seat 56D. Scott DibbleMinneapolis - 61

Seat 60
Kari Dziedzic

Minneapolis - 60 Seat 62Sandra L. PappasSt. Paul - 65
Seat 63Erin P. MurphySt. Paul - 64 

Seat 64
Clare Oumou Verbeten

St. Paul - 66 Seat 65John Marty
Roseville - 40 

Seat 69Bobby Joe ChampionMinneapolis - 59 Seat 70Grant Hauschild
Hermantown - 03

Seat 67
Bryan PierickAssist. Sergeant at Arms

Seat 68Melissa G. MapesEngrossing Secretary

Seat 58
Zaynab Mohamed
Minneapolis - 63 Seat 59Susan Pha

Brooklyn Park - 38

Seat 40
Jordan Rasmusson

Fergus Falls - 09

Seat 52
John R. Jasinski
Faribault - 19 Seat 53

Mark T. Johnson

East Grand Forks - 01
Seat 43

Mark W. Koran
North Branch - 28 Seat 45Andrew R. LangOlivia - 16

Seat 44Bill LieskeLonsdale - 58

Seat 61
Ron Latz

St. Louis Park - 46

Seat 57Lindsey PortBurnsville - 55 

Seat 10

Andrew Mathews

Princeton - 27

35	 Abeler, Jim (R).............................. 2207 MSB.......6-3733.....49
29	 Anderson, Bruce D. (R)................. 2209 MSB.......6-5981.....01
31	 Bahr, Calvin K. (R)........................ 2415 MSB.......6-3219.....42
25	 Boldon, Liz (DFL)......................... 3201 MSB.......6-3903.....17
52	 Carlson, Jim (DFL)........................ 3221 MSB.......7-8073.....54 
59	 Champion, Bobby Joe (DFL)......... 3401 MSB ......6-9246....69,76
48	 Coleman, Julia E. (R)..................... 2303 MSB.......6-4837.....11
49	 Cwodzinski, Steve A. (DFL).......... 3207 MSB ......6-1314.....34
15	 Dahms, Gary H. (R)...................... 2219 MSB.......6-8138.....47
61	 Dibble, D. Scott (DFL).................. 3107 MSB.......6-4191.....56
23	 Dornink, Gene (R)........................ 3411 MSB.......6-5240.....38
22	 Draheim, Rich (R)......................... 2225 MSB.......6-5558.....39
20	 Drazkowski, Steve J. (R)................ 2411 MSB ......6-5612.....05
57	 Duckworth, Zach (R).................... 2229 MSB.......6-7633.....50
60	 Dziedzic, Kari (DFL)..................... 3113 MSB.......6-7809.....60
06	 Eichorn, Justin D. (R).................... 2235 MSB.......6-7079.....15
07	 Farnsworth, Robert D. (R) ............ 2323 MSB.......6-8436.....16
62	 Fateh, Omar (DFL)........................ 3219 MSB ......6-4261.....25
18	 Frentz, Nick A. (DFL)................... 3109 MSB.......6-6153.....30
02	 Green, Steve (R)............................ 2319 MSB.......7-8063.....37
17	 Gruenhagen, Glenn H. (R)............ 2417 MSB ......6-4131.....08
36	 Gustafson, Heather (DFL)............. 3103 MSB ......6-1253.....29
03	 Hauschild, Grant (DFL)................ 3111 MSB.......6-1789.....70
67	 Hawj, Foung (DFL)....................... 3231 MSB.......6-5285.....35
34	 Hoffman, John A. (DFL)................ 2111 MSB.......6-4154.....48
33	 Housley, Karin (R)......................... 2213 MSB ......6-4351.....12
13	 Howe, Jeff R. (R)........................... 2231 MSB.......6-2084.....36
19	 Jasinski, John R. (R)...................... 2227 MSB.......6-0284.....52
01	 Johnson, Mark T. (R)..................... 2401 MSB.......6-5782.....53
53	 Klein, Matt D. (DFL)..................... 2105 MSB.......6-4370.....28
28	 Koran, Mark W. (R)....................... 2203 MSB.......6-5419.....43
32	 Kreun, Michael E. (R).................... 2321 MSB.......6-1282.....09
39	 Kunesh, Mary K. (DFL)................. 3209 MSB.......6-4334.....21
04	 Kupec, Robert J. (DFL).................. 3101 MSB ......6-3205.....27
16	 Lang, Andrew R. (R)...................... 2205 MSB.......6-4918.....45
46	 Latz, Ron (DFL)............................ 3105 MSB.......7-8065.....61
58	 Lieske, Bill (R)............................... 2327 MSB.......6-5019.....44
37	 Limmer, Warren (R)...................... 2221 MSB.......6-2159.....13 
30	 Lucero, Eric (R)............................. 2413 MSB.......6-5655.....02
50	 Mann, Alice (DFL)........................ 3225 MSB.......6-6238.....26
40	 Marty, John (DFL)......................... 3235 MSB.......6-5645.....65
27	 Mathews, Andrew (R).................... 2233 MSB.......6-8075.....10
56	 Maye Quade, Erin K. (DFL)........... 3227 MSB.......6-4120.....19
08	 McEwen, Jennifer A. (DFL)........... 3217 MSB.......6-4188.....18
26	 Miller, Jeremy R. (R)...................... 2215 MSB.......6-5649.....41 
47	 Mitchell, Nicole L. (DFL).............. 3229 MSB.......6-5537.....22
63	 Mohamed, Zaynab (DFL).............. 2103 MSB.......6-4274.....58
45	  Morrison, Kelly L. (DFL)............... 3205 MSB ......6-9261... ..20
64	 Murphy, Erin P. (DFL)................... 3211 MSB.......6-5931.....63
24	 Nelson, Carla J. (R)....................... 2301 MSB.......6-4848.....14
66	 Oumou Verbeten, Clare (DFL)...... 2101 MSB.......6-8866.....64
65	 Pappas, Sandra L. (DFL)................ 2113 MSB.......6-1802.....62
38	 Pha, Susan (DFL).......................... 3233 MSB.......6-2556.....59
55	 Port, Lindsey (DFL)....................... 3213 MSB.......6-5975.....57
54	 Pratt, Eric R. (R)............................ 2217 MSB.......6-4123.....51
14	 Putnam, Aric (DFL)....................... 3215 MSB.......6-6455.....33
11	 Rarick, Jason (R)........................... 3413 MSB.......6-1508.....06 
09	 Rasmusson, Jordan (R).................. 2409 MSB ......6-4875.....40
43	 Rest, Ann H. (DFL)....................... 328 Cap..........6-2889.....24
41	 Seeberger, Judy (DFL)................... 2109 MSB ......7-8060.....55
05	 Utke, Paul J.(R)............................. 2403 MSB.......6-9651.....03
21	 Weber, Bill (R)............................... 2211 MSB ......6-5650.....46
10	 Wesenberg, Nathan (R)................. 2325 MSB.......6-4913.....04
42	 Westlin, Bonnie S. (DFL)............... 3403 MSB.......6-8869.....23
12	 Westrom, Torrey N. (R)................. 2201 MSB.......6-3826.....07
51	 Wiklund, Melissa H. (DFL)........... 2107 MSB.......7-8061.....32
44	 Xiong, Tou (DFL).......................... 3203 MSB.......6-6820.....31
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